
 
 

Sacred Heart Divine Mercy Chapel 

Perpetual Adoration Substitute List 

Baalmann Julie 316-519-7985 jjbaalmann@att.net Summer 

Berens Phyllis 316-648-4329   No Tues 

Brenner Derek 316-308-4949 brenner_derek@yahoo.com   

Bullinger Carly 913-961-0121 crbullinger@gmail.com   

Carter Sarah 316-200-2334 brenner.sarah.ann@gmail.com   

Charles David 316-640-2205 dcharlesks@gmail.com 
Evenings & 
Summer 

Charles Liz 316-640-5506 emcharles6965@gmail.com 
Evenings & 
Summer 

Dold Ashlyn (316) 249-7631 ashlynjoy8@gmail.com   

Duling Lizzie 316-648-5263 lizzy.duling@gmail.com   

Fox Ann 316-640-5508 annmfox@swbell.net   

Gage Chris 316-259-7892 chris.gage@sbcglobal.net Tues & Thurs AM 

Gage Michelle 316-350-4102     

Goddard Drew 513-205-8890 drew.kaylee.goddard@gmail.com   

Goddard Kaylee 316-214-5697 drew.kaylee.goddard@gmail.com   

Guy Stephanie 316-619-8296 colwichguys@sbcglobal.net   

Harlicker Whitney 316-789-4098     

Heimerman Alison 316-650-2757 aheimie@aol.com   

Herman Marilyn 316-264-1354 mherman3877@gmail.com   

Huhman Kirk 316-641-1427     

Koci Don 620-664-0273 drkoci@gmail.com   

Koci Laurie 316-303-6359 lkoci63@gmail.com 
Evenings & 
overnight 

Konda Patty (316) 650-5662 pkkonda@yahoo.com   

Kraus 
Constance 
Susan 

(316) 737-2374 csk7896@yahoo.com   

Kraus Melanie (316) 644-4538 detersmelanie@gmail.com   

Kruse Ashley (316) 519-5332 AshleyKruse7@gmail.com   

Kuhn Ivan & Kelly 316-350-6293 kuhniv@gmail.com   

Lefebvre Clara 316-796-9945   Summer 

Lies Carol/ Dennis 316-214-3386 carollies@sbcglobal.net 9 am - 10 pm 

Long Kassie 316-249-3173 kassiecu@gmail.com   

May Carmen 316-206-3933 cmay1091@sbcglobal.net   

McKenzie Jennifer 316-207-8930 jenmckenzie8182@yahoo.com 
Evenings & 
overnight 

Meyer Ethan 316-670-4450 ethan.meyer106@gmail.com Overnight 



Mude Jamie 316-773-9630 jmude@usd259.net Summer 

Mumford Preston (620) 960-0854 preston.mumford@pm.me   

Mumford Preston 620-960-0854 preston.mumford1@gmail.com   

Omo Amanda Lee (316) 214-5984 amanda.triebel@gmail.com   

Post Michael (316) 303-6906 postmichael34@gmail.com   

Post Kim 316-518-1166 kimberly.post27@gmail.com   

Robben Rita 316-207-6318 rita_robben@yahoo.com   

Robben Tammie 316-641-1053 robben_tammie@sbcglobal.net   

Scheer Jamie (913) 953-7018 jamieascheer@gmail.com   

Scheer Stuart (913) 953-7038 scheerhome2019@gmail.com   

Scroggins Sharon 316-518-5870 sharonscroggins@yahoo.com   

Seiler Daniel J. (316) 304-2255     

Seiler Maria J. (316) 393-0079 mariajseiler@yahoo.com   

Seiler Tory Corrine (316) 680-2773 torycseiler@gmail.com   

Simon Kelly & Angie 316-706-5513 kasimon910@sbcglobal.net   

Simon Shirlene 316-796-0056 scootineasysimon@aol.com   

Simon Staci 316-650-2001 stacibrand@gmail.com Eve & Wknds 

Spexarth Ted 316-253-2747     

Ungles Taylor (316) 218-7382 taylorungles@gmail.com   

Weesner Bethany LaVon (316) 303-2766 blweesner30@gmail.com   

Weesner Steven Michael (316) 992-2759 smweesner30@gmail.com   

West Linda 316-680-1576 iam3rd2@gmail.com no night hours 

Winter Logan 316-227-7085 winteramdg@gmail.com   

Winter Molly 303-596-9831 mollswinter@gmail.com   

 


